

ã
ITEM NO.5
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 uin CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3695 OF 2007

SRI ATIBAL SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD SHANKAR UPADHYAY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)(with office report)

Date: 27/04/2011 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.
For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv(NP)

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv(NP)

Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice in I.A.NO.2.

According to the office report, cost has been paid but process fee has not been paid. Let the process fee be paid within a week.

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master