

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28395/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 08/09/2011 in WP  
No.918/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

OM PRAKASH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,PERMISSION TO FILE  
LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28535-28536 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for mentioning  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Yogesh Dhaya,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.  
  
Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Dhaon,Adv.  
Mr. Seshankh Dhaon,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. Rock Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.  
Mr. Uipendra Nath Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Majithia,Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 20.10.2011 before a  
Bench of which Hon'ble Dr. Justice B.S. Chauhan  
is not a member, after taking nomination from  
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(O.P. Sharma) ( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master Court Master