

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3688/2007

SATYENDRA KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 20/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aditi Kochhar, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

I.A.No.2 of 2014 and main appeal be listed along with
Civil Appeal No.3695 of 2007.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.04.21
13:19:08 IST
Reason: